FN2486
Rev 10.00
Oct 10, 2008
HSP43220
Decimating Digital Filter
 DATASHEET
KG.
G. #

NOTE: DECIMATE Software Development Tool (This software tool
may be downloaded from our internet site: www.intersil.com
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
P
DW
HSP43220JC-25 HSP43220JC-25 0 to +70 84 Ld PLCC N84
HSP43220JC-25Z HSP43220JC-25Z 0 to +70 84 Ld PLCC
(Pb-free)
N84
HSP43220JC-33 HSP43220JC-33 0 to +70 84 Ld PLCC N84
HSP43220JC-33Z HSP43220JC-33Z 0 to +70 84 Ld PLCC
(Pb-free)
N84
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ specia
free material sets, molding compounds/die attach materials, and 100%